
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.

194
113
193
160
185
176
148
156
173
171
143
192
158
168
152
178
101

Nome

Rozemario Pereira da Cruz
Pedro Alexandre
Rogério Antonio Barbosa
Douglas Alves Nascimento
Paulo Jales Ribeiro
Luiz Henrique Martins Silva
Caio Carecho
Daniel Ferezini Brust
Lucas Alves Vasconcelos
Kleber Nunes Viana
Anderson Duarte Pereira
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
Denilson Martins Lopes
Henrique Franco de Castro 
Christiano Ferraz de Barros
Marcelo Borillo Silvestre
Juliano Horita

Classe Mo Melhor Tm

1:46.468
1:48.300
1:48.955
1:49.945
1:50.792
1:51.710
1:51.747
1:52.193
1:53.923
1:55.344
1:56.556
1:56.719
1:56.719
1:57.379
1:59.480
2:02.842
2:07.048

Dif

-
+1.832
+2.487
+3.477
+4.324
+5.242
+5.279
+5.725
+7.455
+8.876

+10.088
+10.251
+10.251
+10.911
+13.012
+16.374
+20.580

Melhor Spd

91,295
89,751
89,211
88,408
87,732
87,011
86,982
86,636
85,321
84,270
83,393
83,277
83,277
82,809
81,353
79,126
76,507

Na volta

6
6
6
6
7
7
6
4
5
3
5
6
6
5
6
6
3

2o. melhor

1:53.115
1:48.587
1:49.068
1:50.615
1:52.186
1:52.127
1:51.905
1:54.396
1:55.216
1:55.783
1:59.578
1:59.301
1:59.303
1:57.573
1:59.887
2:07.442
2:07.055

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day XmotoX
Track X MOTO X

4a AMARELO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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